The ZyXEL Switch 3000 Series consists of full-featured Fast Ethernet switches that provide
comprehensive Layer-2 switching capabilities. With multi-layer security, intelligent QoS,
redundant design, quick recovery and convenient network management features, the ZyXEL
Switch 3000 Series are the best Edge switches for enterprises to build reliable, high-performance
networks.
The Switch 3000 Series consists of two models: ES-3124PWR, and ES-3148. The ES-3124PWR is a
Layer-2 Fast Ethernet managed switch with the Power-over-Ethernet feature. It’s the best edge
switch for SME with advanced features like intelligent management, comprehensive security and

• RFC2013 UDP MIB
• RFC2233 ifVHC Packet Group
• RFC2674 VLAN MIB
• RFC2925 PING-MIB and TRACEROUTE-MIB
• ZyXEL Private MIB
Certification
• UL 60950-1
• CSA 60950-1
• EN 60950-1
• IEC 60950-1
• EU RoHS compliant
Accessories
SFP Transceivers (Optional)
Speed Model Type Description
Gigabit
SFP-1000T RJ-45 connector Up to 100 m (300 ft) using standard Ethernet cable
SFP-SX-D LC connector SFP SX 550 m (1800 ft) commercial type transceiver, DDMI version
SFP-LX-10-D LC connector SFP LX 10 km (6 mi) commercial type transceiver, DDMI version
SFP-BX1310-10-D LC connector Bidirectional singlemode, up to 10 km (6 mi) reach, DDMI version
SFP-BX1490-10-D LC connector Bidirectional singlemode, up to 10 km (6 mi) reach, DDMI version
SFP-LHX1310-40-D LC connector SFP LHX 1310 wavelength 40 km (24 mi) commercial type transceiver, DDMI version
SFP-ZX-80-D LC connector SFP ZX 80 km (50 mi) commercial type transceiver, DDMI version*
*: Bi-directional SFP must be used in pairs (Example: 1 x SFP-BX1310-10-D and 1 x SFP-BX1490-10-D connected together is a solution)
ES-3124PWR/ES-3148
24/48-port FE L2 Switch
Australian Distributor